
HARRISBURG INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 
REHABILITATE RUNWAY 13-31, PHASE 3 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 
 

Contractor Contact Email Address Phone 

Bruce-Merrilees Electric Company Ken Boyle www.bruceandmerrilees.com  930 Cass St. New Castle, PA 16101 724-652-5566 

Boschung America Gail Lambright www.boschungamerica.com 930 Cass St. New Castle, PA 16101 724-658-3300 

Hempt Bros., Inc Gerry Gentzler ggentzler@hemptbros.com 205 Creek Rd., Camp Hill, PA 17011 717-737-3411 

Pennsy Supply Inc.  Tyler Faust Tyler.Faust@pennsysupply.com 1 Clear Spring Rd, Annville PA 17003 717-228-8405 

Cooper/Crouse Hinds DIV Matthew D. Storey kimpelletier@eaton.com 1200 Kennedy Rd. Windsor CT 06095 860-683-4371 

Michels Victor Howard vhoward@michels.us 7435 Allentown Blvd, Harrisburg, PA 17112 717-652-7179  x4894  

Cardinal Intl Grooving and Grinding Linda Organski Linda.Organski@cardinalgrooving.com 

PO Box 450, 100 Barren Hill Rd, 
Conshohocken, PA  19428-0450 610/825-2200 

Handwerk Site Contractors Mike McCardle mmccardle@hkgroup.com 326 Old Farm Rd., Hummelstown PA 17036 717-566-3711 

Multi Electric Mfg. Frank T. Kazienko  fkazienko@multielectric.com 18 Lincoln Street, Windsor Locks, CT 06096 773-722-1900  x 302  

Matcon Diamond Bryan Huth bhuth@matcondiamond.com 3447 East Carson St, Pittsburgh, PA, 15203 412-481-0280 
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